Lenoir-Rhyne University Academic Program Inventory

Academic Year 2021-2022
Undergraduate Programs

CIP Code  Major Title Degree
03.0103 Environmental Science and Policy B.S.
03.0501 Pre-Forestry/Pre-Environmental Management (3/2) B.S.
05.0102 American Studies B.A.
09.0100 Multimedia Communication B.A.
11.0101 Computer Science B.S.
11.0401 Information Technology B.A.
13.1202 Elementary Education B.A.
13.1203 Middle Grades Education B.A.
13.1299 Instructional Studies B.A.
13.1312 Music Education B.M.
15.0000 Pre-Engineering (3/2) B.S.
16.0501 German B.A.
16.0905 Spanish B.A.
23.0101 English B.A.
26.0101  Biology B.A./B.S.
26.0202 Biochemistry B.S.
27.0101 Mathematics B.A./B.S.
31.0504 Sports Management B.A.
31.0505 Exercise Science B.S.
38.0101 Philosophy B.A.
38.0201 Religious Studies B.A.
38.0201 Religious Development B.A.
39.0501 Sacred Music B.A.
40.0501 Chemistry B.S.
40.0801 Engineering Physics B.S.
42.0101 Psychology B.A.
43.0104 Criminal Justice B.A.
44.0000 Human and Community Services B.A.
45.0601 Economics B.A.
45.0605 International Economics B.A.
45.0901 Politics and International Affairs B.A.
45.1001 Political Science B.A.
45.1002 Politics and Law B.A.
45.1101 Sociology B.A.
50.0501 Theatre B.A.
50.0702 Visual Art B.A.
50.0901 Music, Liberal Arts B.A.
50.0903 Music Performance B.M.
51.2207 Community Health B.S.
51.1102 Pre-Medical Studies B.S.
51.1199 Medical Studies B.S.
51.3801 Nursing B.S.
52.0201 Business Administration B.S.
52.0206 Social Entrepreneurship B.A.
52.0301 Accounting B.A.
52.0701 Entrepreneurship B.A.
52.0801 Finance B.A.
52.1101 International Business B.A.
52.1301 Management B.A.
52.1401 Marketing B.A.

54.0101 History B.A.



CIP Code
13.1101
13.1205
13.1299
23.1302
30.3301
31.0505
38.0299
39.0601
39.0602
39.0799
43.0104
44.0000
51.1508
51.2201
51.2306
51.3802
51.3818
52.0201
52.0213

Graduate Programs

Major Title

School Counseling

Teaching, Secondary Education

Online Teaching and Instructional Design
Creative Writing

Sustainability

Exercise Science

Religious Studies Leadership

Theological Studies

Master of Divinity

Christian Ministry

Criminal Justice Leadership

Human Services

Clinical Mental Health Counseling

Public Health

Occupational Therapy

Nursing

Family Nurse Practitioner/Doctor of Nursing Practice
Business Administration

Leadership

Degree
M.A.
M.A.T.
M.S.
M.F.A.
M.S.
M.S.
M.A.
M.T.S.
M.Div.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.P.H.
M.S.
M.S.N.
F.N.P./D.N.P.
M.B.A.
M.A.



