## Lenoir-Rhyne University Academic Program Inventory Academic Year 2021-2022

## Undergraduate Programs

CIP Code	Major Title	Degree
03.0103	Environmental Science and Policy	B.S.
03.0501	Pre-Forestry/Pre-Environmental Management (3/2)	B.S.
05.0102	American Studies	B.A.
09.0100	Multimedia Communication	B.A.
11.0101	Computer Science	B.S.
11.0401	Information Technology	B.A.
13.1202	Elementary Education	B.A.
13.1203	Middle Grades Education	B.A.
13.1299	Instructional Studies	B.A.
13.1312	Music Education	B.M.
15.0000	Pre-Engineering (3/2)	B.S.
16.0501	German	B.A.
16.0905	Spanish	B.A.
23.0101	English	B.A.
26.0101	Biology	B.A./B.S.
26.0202	Biochemistry	B.S.
27.0101	Mathematics	B.A./B.S.
31.0504	Sports Management	B.A.
31.0505	Exercise Science	B.S.
38.0101	Philosophy	B.A.
38.0201	Religious Studies	B.A.
38.0201	Religious Development	B.A.
39.0501	Sacred Music	B.A.
40.0501	Chemistry	B.S.
40.0301	Engineering Physics	B.S.
42.0101	Psychology	B.A.
43.0104	Criminal Justice	B.A.
44.0000	Human and Community Services	B.A.
45.0601	Economics	B.A.
45.0605	International Economics	B.A.
45.0901	Politics and International Affairs	B.A.
45.1001	Political Science	B.A.
45.1001	Politics and Law	B.A.
45.1101	Sociology	B.A.
50.0501	Theatre	B.A.
50.0702	Visual Art	B.A.
50.0901	Music, Liberal Arts	B.A.
50.0903	Music Performance	B.M.
51.2207	Community Health	B.S.
51.1102	Pre-Medical Studies	B.S.
51.1199	Medical Studies	B.S.
51.3801	Nursing	B.S.
52.0201	Business Administration	B.S.
52.0206	Social Entrepreneurship	B.A.
52.0301	Accounting	B.A.
52.0701	Entrepreneurship	B.A.
52.0801	Finance	B.A.
52.1101	International Business	B.A.
52.1301	Management	B.A.
52.1401	Marketing	B.A.
54.0101	History	B.A.
J <del>-</del> 1.0101	This cory	D.A.

Graduate Programs		
CIP Code	Major Title	Degree
13.1101	School Counseling	M.A.
13.1205	Teaching, Secondary Education	M.A.T.
13.1299	Online Teaching and Instructional Design	M.S.
23.1302	Creative Writing	M.F.A.
30.3301	Sustainability	M.S.
31.0505	Exercise Science	M.S.
38.0299	Religious Studies Leadership	M.A.
39.0601	Theological Studies	M.T.S.
39.0602	Master of Divinity	M.Div.
39.0799	Christian Ministry	M.A.
43.0104	Criminal Justice Leadership	M.A.
44.0000	Human Services	M.A.
51.1508	Clinical Mental Health Counseling	M.A.
51.2201	Public Health	M.P.H.
51.2306	Occupational Therapy	M.S.
51.3802	Nursing	M.S.N.
51.3818	Family Nurse Practitioner/Doctor of Nursing Practice	F.N.P./D.N.P.
52.0201	Business Administration	M.B.A.
52.0213	Leadership	M.A.